
Team standings
Eagle Butte Legion 8-Ball 2026

Rank Name Pts+ Rnd
W Ero+ Rnd Team

Avg +

Tot
Pts +
w/o

HDCP
Wins Loss Gms

1 Long Strokers 3228 63.5 0 85 10.0 2292 178 94 272
2 Night Shooters 3099 71.0 3 80 10.0 2234 184 72 256
3 Any Questions? 3042 59.5 0 80 10.0 2154 165 91 256
4 Whiskey Boiz 2809 26.0 0 85 10.0 1812 103 169 272
5 Merciless Miscues 2687 31.5 0 80 10.0 1764 110 146 256
6 Skala's Shooters 2623 17.5 0 80 10.0 1700 88 167 255
7 Lager Lads Lacking Luck 2619 16.0 0 80 10.0 1675 83 172 255

League Standings 2025-26 (1 M/N)

Page : 1 - 9
Printed on 02/04/2026  12:34:44 PM



Team players
Eagle Butte Legion 8-Ball 2026
**Floating Spares**

Rank

HDCP
chart
based

Pts/Gms
Running

Avg

Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG

1 14 Harley Morgan 8.07 S 465 56 36 0 20 6 0 14 0 8.30
4 14 Stetson Shelbourn 6.86 S 240 35 14 0 21 4 0 9 0 6.86
8 14 Leo Bowman 8.14 S 181 24 11 0 13 2 0 6 0 7.54

12 14 M.J. Swan 7.50 S 90 12 5 0 7 3 0 3 0 7.50
15 14 Cap Pearman Cap 8.06 S 68 8 5 0 3 3 0 2 0 8.50

Any Questions?

Rank

HDCP
chart
based

Pts/Gms
Running

Avg

Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG

3 13 Ted Maupin 8.61 S 281 32 23 0 9 6 0 8 0 8.78
8 14 KATY MORGAN 8.00 C 506 56 42 0 14 9 1 14 0 9.04

16 14 Holden Neigel 7.82 418 52 29 0 23 5 1 13 0 8.04
18 14 Allen Ducheneaux 7.57 S 28 4 1 0 3 1 0 1 0 7.00
22 14 Sha'Teal Pearman 8.25 326 40 25 0 15 9 1 10 0 8.15

Lager Lads Lacking Luck

Rank

HDCP
chart
based

Pts/Gms
Running

Avg

Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG

2 14 Russell Brehmer 7.79 S 82 12 4 0 8 6 0 3 0 7.70
6 15 Andrew Corley 6.28 S 226 36 8 0 28 3 0 9 0 6.28

13 13 LOU LENDS HIS
HORSE 8.94 S 40 4 4 0 0 5 2 1 0 9.63

18 14 Ryley Newman 6.65 C 399 60 23 0 37 2 0 15 0 6.65
20 14 Bridger Amiotte 6.59 369 56 17 0 39 6 0 14 0 6.59
23 15 Anthony Summers 5.92 284 48 10 0 38 2 0 12 0 5.92
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Team players
Eagle Butte Legion 8-Ball 2026
Long Strokers

Rank

HDCP
chart
based

Pts/Gms
Running

Avg

Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG

2 14 JOHN DONOVAN 8.21 571 68 47 0 21 11 1 17 0 8.40
2 14 Russell Brehmer 7.79 S 128 16 9 0 7 6 0 4 0 7.70
4 14 TINY MARTIN 8.23 540 64 42 0 22 7 4 16 0 8.44
5 13 Jaramie Eaton Worm 8.58 517 60 41 0 19 11 2 15 0 8.62
6 14 MARTY BURGEE 8.48 C 515 60 39 0 21 9 0 15 0 8.58

Merciless Miscues

Rank

HDCP
chart
based

Pts/Gms
Running

Avg

Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG

10 14 June High Elk 7.39 C 482 64 34 0 30 4 0 16 0 7.53
12 14 Ben LaPoint 7.33 474 64 34 0 30 6 0 16 0 7.41
13 14 Gaeton Hunter 7.07 441 60 28 0 32 7 0 15 0 7.35
24 16 Lynnea Swan 5.01 277 56 9 0 47 3 0 14 0 4.95

Night Shooters

Rank

HDCP
chart
based

Pts/Gms
Running

Avg

Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG

1 13 CHAD MORGAN 9.17 C 590 64 52 2 12 15 2 16 0 9.22
2 14 Russell Brehmer 7.79 S 129 16 10 0 6 6 0 4 0 7.70
3 14 NOLAN KECKLER 8.40 547 64 43 0 21 9 1 16 0 8.55

9 13 DYSAN LENDS HIS
HORSE 8.72 487 56 42 1 14 12 4 14 0 8.70

13 13 LOU LENDS HIS
HORSE 8.94 S 37 4 3 0 1 5 0 1 0 9.63

14 14 Jim Mraz 8.35 S 68 8 5 0 3 2 0 2 0 8.50
19 14 SHANE FARLEE 8.12 376 44 29 0 15 5 1 11 0 8.55
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Team players
Eagle Butte Legion 8-Ball 2026
Skala's Shooters

Rank

HDCP
chart
based

Pts/Gms
Running

Avg

Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG

7 14 Burdette Iron Bird 7.95 509 64 39 0 25 6 0 16 0 7.95
7 14 Ethan Eagle Chasing 7.28 S 175 24 10 0 14 3 0 6 0 7.29
9 15 Colin Kills Back 5.90 S 118 20 3 0 17 1 0 5 0 5.90

11 15 Ronica Eagle
Chasing 6.13 C 98 16 4 0 12 1 0 4 0 6.13

17 15 Rhonda Uses Many 6.41 410 64 18 0 46 3 1 16 0 6.41
17 14 Nicky White Eyes 7.50 S 30 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 7.50
21 15 Dez Clown 5.71 360 63 12 0 51 2 0 16 0 5.71

Whiskey Boiz

Rank

HDCP
chart
based

Pts/Gms
Running

Avg

Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG

5 15 Raymond Clown 6.47 S 233 36 13 0 23 2 0 9 0 6.47
7 14 Ethan Eagle Chasing 7.28 S 29 4 2 0 2 3 0 1 0 7.29

10 13 Melvin Cummings
Tons 8.67 S 104 12 8 0 4 4 0 3 0 8.67

11 14 Claire Red Dog 7.03 478 68 29 0 39 4 0 17 0 7.03
14 15 Isaiah Hale 6.29 428 68 24 0 44 3 0 17 0 6.29
15 14 Luke Day 6.64 C 425 64 23 0 41 2 0 16 0 6.64
16 16 Tallyn Garreau 4.75 S 38 8 0 0 8 0 0 2 0 4.75
19 17 Jessica Dennis 3.50 S 14 4 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 3.50
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Player standings (Floating spares only)
Eagle Butte Legion 8-Ball 2026

Rank

HDCP
chart
based
Pts/Gms
Running

Avg

Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG

1 14 Harley Morgan 8.07 S 465 56 36 0 20 6 0 14 0 8.30
4 14 Stetson Shelbourn 6.86 S 240 35 14 0 21 4 0 9 0 6.86
5 15 Raymond Clown 6.47 S 233 36 13 0 23 2 0 9 0 6.47
8 14 Leo Bowman 8.14 S 181 24 11 0 13 2 0 6 0 7.54

12 14 M.J. Swan 7.50 S 90 12 5 0 7 3 0 3 0 7.50
15 14 Cap Pearman Cap 8.06 S 68 8 5 0 3 3 0 2 0 8.50
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Player standings
Eagle Butte Legion 8-Ball 2026

Rank

HDCP
chart
based
Pts/Gms
Running

Avg

Players Plyr
StatusPts+ Tot

Gms WinsLoss Ero+
Break
and
Run

10-0+Cons
WinsPM

Matches
Played
(1 per
night)

Pts/Gms
Running

Avg

Current
Session

AVG

1 13 CHAD MORGAN 590 64 52 12 2 0 2 15 7 16 9.17 9.22
2 14 JOHN DONOVAN 571 68 47 21 0 0 1 11 6 17 8.21 8.40
3 14 NOLAN KECKLER 547 64 43 21 0 0 1 9 3 16 8.40 8.55
4 14 TINY MARTIN 540 64 42 22 0 0 4 7 4 16 8.23 8.44
5 13 Jaramie Eaton Worm 517 60 41 19 0 0 2 11 4 15 8.58 8.62
6 14 MARTY BURGEE 515 60 39 21 0 0 0 9 3 15 8.48 8.58
7 14 Burdette Iron Bird 509 64 39 25 0 0 0 6 2 16 7.95 7.95
8 14 KATY MORGAN 506 56 42 14 0 0 1 9 5 14 8.00 9.04
9 13 DYSAN LENDS HIS

HORSE 487 56 42 14 1 0 4 12 4 14 8.72 8.70
10 14 June High Elk 482 64 34 30 0 0 0 4 0 16 7.39 7.53
11 14 Claire Red Dog 478 68 29 39 0 0 0 4 1 17 7.03 7.03
12 14 Ben LaPoint 474 64 34 30 0 0 0 6 2 16 7.33 7.41
13 14 Gaeton Hunter 441 60 28 32 0 0 0 7 1 15 7.07 7.35
14 15 Isaiah Hale 428 68 24 44 0 0 0 3 0 17 6.29 6.29
15 14 Luke Day 425 64 23 41 0 0 0 2 0 16 6.64 6.64
16 14 Holden Neigel 418 52 29 23 0 0 1 5 1 13 7.82 8.04
17 15 Rhonda Uses Many 410 64 18 46 0 0 1 3 0 16 6.41 6.41
18 14 Ryley Newman 399 60 23 37 0 0 0 2 0 15 6.65 6.65
19 14 SHANE FARLEE 376 44 29 15 0 0 1 5 2 11 8.12 8.55
20 14 Bridger Amiotte 369 56 17 39 0 0 0 6 1 14 6.59 6.59
21 15 Dez Clown 360 63 12 51 0 0 0 2 0 16 5.71 5.71
22 14 Sha'Teal Pearman 326 40 25 15 0 0 1 9 1 10 8.25 8.15
23 15 Anthony Summers 284 48 10 38 0 0 0 2 0 12 5.92 5.92
24 16 Lynnea Swan 277 56 9 47 0 0 0 3 0 14 5.01 4.95
1 14 Harley Morgan S 465 56 36 20 0 0 0 6 2 14 8.07 8.30
2 14 Russell Brehmer S 339 44 23 21 0 0 0 6 1 11 7.79 7.70
3 13 Ted Maupin S 281 32 23 9 0 0 0 6 1 8 8.61 8.78
4 14 Stetson Shelbourn S 240 35 14 21 0 0 0 4 1 9 6.86 6.86
5 15 Raymond Clown S 233 36 13 23 0 0 0 2 0 9 6.47 6.47
6 15 Andrew Corley S 226 36 8 28 0 0 0 3 0 9 6.28 6.28
7 14 Ethan Eagle Chasing S 204 28 12 16 0 0 0 3 0 7 7.28 7.29
8 14 Leo Bowman S 181 24 11 13 0 0 0 2 0 6 8.14 7.54
9 15 Colin Kills Back S 118 20 3 17 0 0 0 1 0 5 5.90 5.90

10 13 Melvin Cummings
Tons S 104 12 8 4 0 0 0 4 1 3 8.67 8.67

11 15 Ronica Eagle
Chasing S 98 16 4 12 0 0 0 1 0 4 6.13 6.13

12 14 M.J. Swan S 90 12 5 7 0 0 0 3 0 3 7.50 7.50
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Player standings
Eagle Butte Legion 8-Ball 2026

Rank

HDCP
chart
based
Pts/Gms
Running

Avg

Players Plyr
StatusPts+ Tot

Gms WinsLoss Ero+
Break
and
Run

10-0+Cons
WinsPM

Matches
Played
(1 per
night)

Pts/Gms
Running

Avg

Current
Session

AVG

13 13 LOU LENDS HIS
HORSE S 77 8 7 1 0 0 2 5 1 2 8.94 9.63

14 14 Jim Mraz S 68 8 5 3 0 0 0 2 0 2 8.35 8.50
15 14 Cap Pearman Cap S 68 8 5 3 0 0 0 3 0 2 8.06 8.50
16 16 Tallyn Garreau S 38 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 2 4.75 4.75
17 14 Nicky White Eyes S 30 4 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 7.50 7.50
18 14 Allen Ducheneaux S 28 4 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 7.57 7.00
19 17 Jessica Dennis S 14 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.50 3.50
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Player standings (last week)
Eagle Butte Legion 8-Ball 2026
**Floating Spares**

Rnk Players Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

1 Harley Morgan S 40 4 0 0 0 1 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM
8 Leo Bowman S 36 3 0 1 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM

Any Questions?

Rnk Players Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

8 KATY MORGAN C 40 4 0 0 0 1 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM
3 Ted Maupin S 36 3 0 1 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM

Lager Lads Lacking Luck

Rnk Players Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

6 Andrew Corley S 28 1 0 3 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM
23 Anthony Summers 22 0 0 4 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM
20 Bridger Amiotte 26 0 0 4 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM
18 Ryley Newman C 36 3 0 1 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM

Long Strokers

Rnk Players Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

5 Jaramie Eaton 30 2 0 2 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM
2 JOHN DONOVAN 23 1 0 3 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM
6 MARTY BURGEE C 32 2 0 2 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM
4 TINY MARTIN 27 2 0 2 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM

Night Shooters

Rnk Players Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

1 CHAD MORGAN C 33 2 0 2 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM

9 DYSAN LENDS HIS
HORSE 29 2 0 2 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM

14 Jim Mraz S 32 2 0 2 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM
3 NOLAN KECKLER 34 3 0 1 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM

Skala's Shooters

Rnk Players Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

7 Burdette Iron Bird 23 1 0 3 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM
9 Colin Kills Back S 30 1 0 3 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM

21 Dez Clown 10 0 0 4 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM
17 Rhonda Uses Many 28 0 0 4 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM
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Player standings (last week)
Eagle Butte Legion 8-Ball 2026
Whiskey Boiz

Rnk Players Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

11 Claire Red Dog 36 3 0 1 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM
14 Isaiah Hale 37 3 0 1 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM
15 Luke Day C 37 3 0 1 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM
5 Raymond Clown S 36 3 0 1 0 0 4 2/2/2026 7:00:00 PM
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